Rank

Name

CUET PYRO
CUET_CYCLOPS
ITUC_ROSEVALLEY

CUET DONT CARE
RETURNS

CUET_EKOTROY
IIUC NOT FADED YET
ONE THREE

CUET TEAM 7
CUET_HEISENBERGS
CUET_ROSHOGOLLA
VOYAGERS

UNKNOWN POINTER
CUET ENIGMA

COU MIRROR SQUAD
BGC_ANDROMEDA
IIUC ASSASINS
PCIU_BUGGERS

CUET BROGRAMMERS
[TUC_GOLDEN_TRIO
COU_STACKOVERFLOW
PUC 31ST

ITUC BLESSING

CUET NFC

CUET _IRON_BAT
ITUC_SAWAINA
IIUC_TEAM_UNKNOWN
USTC BLACK
#INCLUDE BGC

ITUC TEAM UNIDENTIFIED

[IUC_CODEBUSTERS
BGC_ZERO SOLVERS

PALS OF PROGRAMMERS
BGC ZERO_TO_INFINITY

CUET_BARRACUDAS
TEAM UNREVEALED
ITUC TEAM ZEROONE
IIUC_ASARAT

PUC OUTLAWS
CUET_INFINITY LOOP
USTC_TRIANGLE

BGC BIRDS OF PASSAGE

TRYING BEST
ERROR_17
PERDEDORES_404
USTC_TROJAN
CUET_MUHANNAD
CUET DEAD BIT
CODE-HACKERS
SEMICOLONOFSEA
USTC_BITCODE

TIME LIMIT EXCEEDED
BGC_THE_ERRORS
RETURN 747777
USTC_XTREMUM
USTC TEAM CURIOUS
USTC_GEEKGODS

USTC_MYSTERY_HUNTERS

Submitted/1st Yes/Total Yes

Solved Time

8
7
6
6
6
5
5
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
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790
704
598

818

846
667
793
419
604
640
689
259
451
523
534
104
144
154
186
196
199
269
338
348
532
17
17
25
26
26
30
32
33
40
43
44
44
47
49
51
56
56
58
62
75
80
88
89
101
103
136
207
234
241

A B
3/88 0/--
/122 0/--
3/61 0/--
2/194  4/--
4/194  0/--
1/138  0/--
2/195 0/--
3212 0/--
1/241 0/--
0/-- 0/--
1262 0/--
0/-- 0/--
6/-- 0/--
2/-- 0/--
2/-- 0/--
7/-- 0/--
1/-- 2/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 6/--
1/-- 0/--
3/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
1/-- 0/--
0/-- 2/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 2/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
1/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
4/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
1/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
15/-- 0/--
1/-- 0/--
0/-- 3/--
0/-- 0/--
1/-- 0/--
1/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--
0/-- 2/--
5/-- 0/--
0/-- 2/--
1/-- 0/--
0/-- 0/--

0/--
0/--

0/
0/~

0/~
0/--

H

1/61
1/59
1/69

1/32

1/67
1/94
1/83
1/106
3/182
3/152
3/209
1/189
2/289
1/249
7/226
0/--
0/--
4/--
0/--
4/--
0/--
3/--

0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--

0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--

0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--
0/--

0/
0/~

1/135
0/--
0/--

0/--

0/--
0/--
0/--

Total
att/solv

17/8
8/7
21/6

23/6

18/6
8/5
14/5
9/4
9/4
13/4
8/4
3/3
10/3
7/3
15/3
9/2
5/2
6/2
14/2
10/2
712
12/2
4/2
5/2
15/2
4/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
10/1
2/1
13/1
1/1
10/1
4/1
91
17/1
2/1
4/1
6/1
1/1
19/1
3/1
6/1
2/1
4/1
3/1
10/1
5/1
3/1
51
2/1
51
9/1
2/0
3/0
1/0

74/61/10 23/--/0 2/--/0  41/--/0 73/5/54 11/--/0 118/25/25 51/32/15 14/27/8 12/111/3 25/174/4 4/135/1 448/120



